# A05000001826

(Re	questor's Name)	*****
(Ad	dress)	
bA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	ŋ
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



10/28/05--01038--032 \*\*122.50





## Simpson Law

October 25, 2005

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Filings

Dear Clerk:

Please file the enclosed documents in the following order.

- 1. Certificate of Cancellation
- 2. Certificate of Amendment

I have enclosed the proper filing fees. If you have any questions please feel free to call. Thank you.

Sincere 28 PH 3:

1

1755 North Collins Blvd., Suite 105 Richardson, Texas 75080 Legal 972 783 6384 Title 972 783 0079 Fax 972 783 2573

simpsonlaw.org

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 1755 Andrews, Ltd

(Name of Limited Partnership)

### FLORIDA REGISTRATION NUMBER: A05000001826

The enclosed Certificate of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kristi Risner

(Name of Person)

Simpson Law

(Firm/Company)

1755 N. Collins Blvd, Suite 105 (Address)

Richardson, Texas 75080

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kristi Risner	at ( 972 ) 783-6384				
(Name of Person)	at (972) 783-6384 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	ASSS ASSS				
☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee ✓ \$61.25 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee & S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:				
Registration Section	Registration Section				
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
Tallahassee, Florida 32301					

#### CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

1755 Andrews, Ltd

(insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.174, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this Certificate of Cancellation in order to cancel its registration with the Florida Department of State.

(Signature of a General Partner) Perry Hollingsworth

(Typed or Printed name of General Partner Signing Above)

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this 24	4 day of Perry Ho	day of Perry Hollingsworth		<u>, 2005</u>	
	appeared before me,			-i ~ ``	
who is personally known to me		2005 OC			
whose identity I proved on the basis of		SR O TI			
			<u> </u>	AR SS	
		)	$\frown$	E PH	
				FLOOT H 3	i 2
		1/- /			-
	0	PX /	the second	o mo	
KRISTI RISNER		( A CH	Notary Public Sig	nature	-
	Notary Public State of Texas S My Commission Expires 3/22/07	Kristi Risner			
بورورورد	۲۰ ۵۰٬۱۳۹۵ ۲۰۶۵ ۲۰۶۵ ۲۰۹۵ ۲۰۰ ۲۰۰ ۲۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰	<u> </u>	Notary's Printed Name		
	کې فرمونونونونونونونونونونونونونونونونونونون				

My Commission Expires: 3/22/07

Seal